product code

CLARK STEADY RESTS
Accessories
WB
Align
Attach
Customization
Position
Arms

3 Arm versions
SR12
SR12.5
SR12.5Wrap
SR12Wrap
SR14
SR14Wrap
SR16
SR16Wrap
SR18
SR18Wrap
SR20
SR20Wrap
SR22
SR22Wrap
SR24
SR24Wrap
SR25
SR25Wrap

Socket Wrenches
1-4Bond
3-16Bond
5-32Bond

CLARK SPHERE TURNING JIG

JIG
TJ
Accessories
TJ-LTB
TJ-STB
STJAdaptor

Clark Deep Hollowing System
Systems

HB

MiniHollowBasic

UltraBar

name

Wheels and Bearings
Alignment Plates
Attachment Plates

extra arm position

Extra Arms

including wheels/bearings

Clark Steady Rest -12" Flat Base

Clark Steady Rest -12.5" Flat Base

Clark Steady Rest -12.5" Wrap Around Base
Clark Steady Rest -12" Wrap Around Base
Clark Steady Rest -14" Flat Base

Clark Steady Rest -14" Wrap Around Base
Clark Steady Rest -16" Flat Base

Clark Steady Rest -16" Wrap Around Base
Clark Steady Rest -18" Flat Base

Clark Steady Rest -18" Wrap Around Base
Clark Steady Rest -20" Flat Base

Clark Steady Rest -20" Wrap Around Base
Clark Steady Rest -22" Flat Base

Clark Steady Rest -22" Wrap Around Base
Clark Steady Rest -24" Flat Base

Clark Steady Rest -24" Wrap Around Base
Clark Steady Rest -25" Flat Base

Clark Steady Rest -25" Wrap Around Base

1/4 Bondhus Ball End Allen Wrench
3/16" Bondhus Ball End Allen Wrench
5/32 Bondhus Ball End Allen Wrench

Clark Sphere Turning Jig 12-15" swing lathes

Sphere Turning Jig - Large Thrust Bearing
Sphere Turning Jig - Small Thrust Bearing
Sphere Turning Jig - Drill Adaptor

Clark Deep Hollowing System 14-25" swing
Mini Hollowing System 12" swing lathes

Ultra Hollowing Bar Extension for 15-36+" deep hollwing

weight

0.2
0.1

25
25
25
25
35
35
35
35
55
55
50
55
50
55
55
55
55
55

0.25
0.25
0.25

30

EEGREN

0.2

50
35

25

price

$8.00
$15.00
$15.00

$20.00
$30.00

$400.00
$400.00
$425.00
$425.00
$425.00
$450.00
$450.00
$475.00
$490.00
$515.00
$550.00
$575.00
$575.00
$600.00
$625.00
$650.00
$625.00
$650.00

$12.00
$12.00
$12.00

$590.00
$60.00

$50.00
$25.00

$490.00
$465.00

$375.00



Hollowing Bars

HB24
HB30
HB36
HB48
HB60
HB72

Hollowing bar handles
HandleEnd
HandleSide

Hollowing bar Extensions

HBarextension14
HBarextension18
Stepdown Adaptors for tool holders
HBadapter5-8
HBadapters1-2

Lathe bed Extensions
HBextension
HBextra

HBUprights
Attach

Fulcrum Support Tubes
FST12
Guarded Tool Rests
GTR
GTRalt
GTRaltSm
Banjo

LASER AND VIDEO THICKNESS
CLaserSys
CvideowithSys
VTGbasic

Accessories

Laser
LHI
LHS

Special lathe adaptors
VBadapt

Socket Wrenches
1-4Bond
3-16Bond
5-32Bond

CUTTERS AND HOLDERS
PFCholder
HolderOnly

Hollowing Bar - 24"
Hollowing Bar - 30"
Hollowing Bar - 36"
Hollowing Bar - 48"
Hollowing Bar - 60"
Hollowing Bar - 72"

Handle for Hollowing - End
Handle for Hollowing - Side

Extension for Hollowing bar - 14"
Extension for Hollowing bar 18"

Hollowing Bar adapter 5/8"
Hollowing Bar adapter 1/2"

Base - Bed Extension for Hollowing
Base - External Use with Hollowing System

Uprights for Hollowing System
Attachment Plates

Fulcrum Support Tube 12"

- needed for Fulcrum Support Tube
Guarded Tool Rest
Guarded Tool Rest - Alternative
Guarded Tool Rest - Alternative - Small
Banijo for lathes with tall Banjo

Complete Laser System
Complete video and scaffold System- Thickness Guide
Video Thickness Guide - camera and tv no scaffold

Laser
Laser Holder - 60" for long Hollowing Bar
Laser Holder - 36" for short Hollowing Bar

VB Lathe Adaptor - System to fit the VB lathes

1/4 Bondhus Ball End Allen Wrench
3/16" Bondhus Ball End Allen Wrench
5/32 Bondhus Ball End Allen Wrench

FA.) ProForme Cutter - Holder ONLY
DB 6" long Straight Cutter Holder (HOLDER ONLY)

15
15
15
15
20
20

-

0.1

w N N

0.25
0.25
0.25

0.1
0.25

$130.00
$138.00
$145.00
$160.00
$175.00
$190.00

$40.00
$40.00

$50.00
$50.00

$20.00
$20.00

$85.00
$75.00

$35.00
$15.00

$125.00

$90.00
$130.00
$80.00
$85.00

$150.00
$350.00
$200.00

$50.00
$50.00
$25.00

$175.00

$12.00
$12.00
$12.00

$50.00
$35.00



STRAIGHT
SC61-4
SC151-4
CURVED
CC1-4
CC3-4
CARBIDE ROUND
SC63-4
SC153-4
EW12mmCarbideHolder
CH-12mmAZ
CUTTERS ONLY
12mmAZScrew
12mmCupCutter
18mmAZFlatCutter
C34

C3-4screw
DF

C1-2HSS
C1-4HSS
AH1-2
AH1-4

AA.) 6" Straight Holder with 1/4" cutter
AAB.) 15" Straight Holder with 1/4" cutter

AC.) 15" Long Curved Holder with 1/4 HSS cutter
BD.) Curved Holder with 3/4" Round Carbide Cutter

BA.) 6" - Straight Holder with 3/4" round carbide cutter
BB.) 15" long Holder Straight with 3/4" Round Cutter
DD.) 6" Holder with 12 mm Flat Carbide Cutter

DA.) 6" Holder with 12mm AZ Carbide Cutter

DF.) Screw for 12mm AZ Carbide Cutter
DE.) 12mm Cupped Carbide Cutter
DA2.) 18mm AZ Carbide Flat Cutter
BE.) Cutter 3/4" Round Carbide

BF.) Special Screw to hold 3/4" Round Carbide Cutter
Screw for 12mm AZ Carbide Cutter

ADB.) Cutter 1/2" HSS

AD.) Cutter 1/4" HSS

CB.) Articulated 1/2" Cutter included cutter bit
AE.) Articulated 1/4" Cutter inclded cutter bit

0.1
0.1

0.1
0.1

0.1
0.5
0.2
0.3

0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1

0.1
0.1

0.1
0.1
0.3
0.1

$30.00
$45.00

$40.00
$105.00

$85.00
$105.00
$40.00
$40.00

$5.00
$15.00
$15.00
$75.00

$12.00
$5.00

$7.00
$4.00
$85.00
$60.00



