product code	name	weight	price
CLARK STEADY RESTS			
Accessories			
WB	Wheels and Bearings	2	\$8.00
Align	Alignment Plates	0.2	\$15.00
Attach	Attachment Plates	0.2	\$15.00
Customization	Addemining Flates	0.1	φ10.00
Position	ovtro orm position		¢20.00
	extra arm position	2	\$20.00 \$30.00
Arms	Extra Arms	2	\$30.00
3 Arm versions	including wheels/bearings		
SR12	Clark Steady Rest -12" Flat Base	25	\$400.00
SR12.5	Clark Steady Rest -12.5" Flat Base	25	\$400.00
SR12.5Wrap	Clark Steady Rest -12.5" Wrap Around Base	25	\$425.00
SR12Wrap	Clark Steady Rest -12" Wrap Around Base	25	\$425.00
SR14	Clark Steady Rest -14" Flat Base	35	\$425.00
SR14Wrap	Clark Steady Rest -14" Wrap Around Base	35	\$450.00
SR16	Clark Steady Rest -16" Flat Base	35	\$450.00
SR16Wrap	Clark Steady Rest -16" Wrap Around Base	35	\$475.00
SR18	Clark Steady Rest -18" Flat Base	55	\$490.00
SR18Wrap	Clark Steady Rest -18" Wrap Around Base	55	\$515.00
SR20	Clark Steady Rest -20" Flat Base	50	\$550.00
SR20Wrap	Clark Steady Rest -20" Wrap Around Base	55	\$575.00
SR22	Clark Steady Rest -22" Flat Base	50	\$575.00
SR22Wrap	Clark Steady Rest -22" Wrap Around Base	55	\$600.00
SR24	Clark Steady Rest -24" Flat Base	55	\$625.00
SR24Wrap	Clark Steady Rest -24" Wrap Around Base	55	\$650.00
SR25	Clark Steady Rest -25" Flat Base	55	\$625.00
SR25Wrap	Clark Steady Rest -25" Wrap Around Base	55	\$650.00
Socket Wrenches			
1-4Bond	1/4 Bondhus Ball End Allen Wrench	0.25	\$12.00
3-16Bond	3/16" Bondhus Ball End Allen Wrench	0.25	\$12.00
5-32Bond	5/32 Bondhus Ball End Allen Wrench	0.25	\$12.00
CLARK SPHERE TURNING JIG			
JIG			
TJ	Clark Sphere Turning Jig 12-15" swing lathes	30	\$590.00
Accessories			
TJ-LTB	Sphere Turning Jig - Large Thrust Bearing	1	\$60.00
TJ-STB	Sphere Turning Jig - Small Thrust Bearing	1	\$50.00
STJAdaptor	Sphere Turning Jig - Drill Adaptor	0.2	\$25.00
Clark Deep Hollowing System			
Systems			
HB	Clark Deep Hollowing System 14-25" swing	50	\$490.00
MiniHollowBasic	Mini Hollowing System 12" swing lathes	35	\$465.00
	with Frohowing System 12 Swilly lattles	55	φ+05.00
UltraBar	Ultra Hollowing Bar Extension for 15-36+" deep hollwing	25	\$375.00
	enal following bar Excelosion for to bot adop following	-0	4010.00

Hollowing Bars			
HB24	Hollowing Bar - 24"	15	\$130.00
HB30	Hollowing Bar - 30"	15	\$138.00
HB36	Hollowing Bar - 36"	15	\$145.00
HB48	Hollowing Bar - 48"	15	\$160.00
HB60	Hollowing Bar - 60"	20	\$175.00
HB72	Hollowing Bar - 72"	20	\$190.00
Hollowing bar handles			
HandleEnd	Handle for Hollowing - End	1	\$40.00
HandleSide	Handle for Hollowing - Side	1	\$40.00
Hollowing bar Extensions			
HBarextension14	Extension for Hollowing bar - 14"	2	\$50.00
HBarextension18	Extension for Hollowing bar 18"	2	\$50.00
Stepdown Adaptors for tool holders			
HBadapter5-8	Hollowing Bar adapter 5/8"	1	\$20.00
HBadapters1-2	Hollowing Bar adapter 1/2"	1	\$20.00
Lathe bed Extensions			
HBextension	Base - Bed Extension for Hollowing	5	\$85.00
HBextra	Base - External Use with Hollowing System	5	\$75.00
HBUprights	Uprights for Hollowing System	8	\$35.00
Attach	Attachment Plates	0.1	\$15.00
Allach		0.1	\$15.00
Fulcrum Support Tubes			
FST12	Fulcrum Support Tube 12"	5	\$125.00
Guarded Tool Rests	- needed for Fulcrum Support Tube		
GTR	Guarded Tool Rest	2	\$90.00
GTRalt	Guarded Tool Rest - Alternative	5	\$130.00
GTRaltSm	Guarded Tool Rest - Alternative - Small	2	\$80.00
Banjo	Banjo for lathes with tall Banjo	3	\$85.00
LASER AND VIDEO THICKNESS			
CLaserSys	Complete Laser System	5	\$150.00
CvideowithSys	Complete video and scaffold System- Thickness Guide	18	\$350.00
VTGbasic	Video Thickness Guide - camera and tv no scaffold	12	\$200.00
Accessories			
Laser	Laser	1	\$50.00
LHI	Laser Holder - 60" for long Hollowing Bar	1	\$50.00
LHS	Laser Holder - 36" for short Hollowing Bar	1	\$25.00
Special lathe adaptors			
VBadapt	VB Lathe Adaptor - System to fit the VB lathes	8	\$175.00
Socket Wrenches		0.07	0 40.00
1-4Bond	1/4 Bondhus Ball End Allen Wrench	0.25	\$12.00
3-16Bond 5-32Bond	3/16" Bondhus Ball End Allen Wrench 5/32 Bondhus Ball End Allen Wrench	0.25 0.25	\$12.00 \$12.00
		0.20	
CUTTERS AND HOLDERS			
PFCholder	FA.) ProForme Cutter - Holder ONLY	0.1	\$50.00
HolderOnly	DB 6" long Straight Cutter Holder (HOLDER ONLY)	0.25	\$35.00

STRAIGHT			
SC61-4	AA.) 6" Straight Holder with 1/4" cutter	0.1	\$30.00
SC151-4	AAB.) 15" Straight Holder with 1/4" cutter	0.1	\$45.00
CURVED			
CC1-4	AC.) 15" Long Curved Holder with 1/4 HSS cutter	0.1	\$40.00
CC3-4	BD.) Curved Holder with 3/4" Round Carbide Cutter	0.1	\$105.00
CARBIDE ROUND			
SC63-4	BA.) 6" - Straight Holder with 3/4" round carbide cutter	0.1	\$85.00
SC153-4	BB.) 15" long Holder Straight with 3/4" Round Cutter	0.5	\$105.00
EW12mmCarbideHolder	DD.) 6" Holder with 12 mm Flat Carbide Cutter	0.2	\$40.00
CH-12mmAZ	DA.) 6" Holder with 12mm AZ Carbide Cutter	0.3	\$40.00
CUTTERS ONLY			
12mmAZScrew	DF.) Screw for 12mm AZ Carbide Cutter	0.1	\$5.00
12mmCupCutter	DE.) 12mm Cupped Carbide Cutter	0.1	\$15.00
18mmAZFlatCutter	DA2.) 18mm AZ Carbide Flat Cutter	0.1	\$15.00
C3-4	BE.) Cutter 3/4" Round Carbide	0.1	\$75.00
C3-4screw	BF.) Special Screw to hold 3/4" Round Carbide Cutter	0.1	\$12.00
DF	Screw for 12mm AZ Carbide Cutter	0.1	\$5.00
C1-2HSS	ADB.) Cutter 1/2" HSS	0.1	\$7.00
C1-4HSS	AD.) Cutter 1/4" HSS	0.1	\$4.00
AH1-2	CB.) Articulated 1/2" Cutter included cutter bit	0.3	\$85.00
AH1-4	AE.) Articulated 1/4" Cutter inclded cutter bit	0.1	\$60.00